
LOT 42 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

SWD 1062-2424, WD 1150-1482, WD 

BRYAN CATHERINE H/BRYAN THEODORE A
297 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-542

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/25/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

405,759
26,940
35,000

467,699
133,185
334,514

HX HB 50,722
283,792
467,699

0

472,062

1284/0333 10/20/2014 WD Q V 01 10,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE PARTNERS 

CATHERINE H & THEOD

1251/1253 3/20/2013 WD U V 37 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMONE REICHERT

CORNERSTONE PARTNER
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000051440 Generator 0 11/07/2024

36022 STORAGE 173 11/21/2017

35943 SFR 1,268 10/31/2017

2019HX Base Yr

297 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,068 126.9730 142.21 436,300 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2316

BAS 2,316 100 2,316 306,303

FEP 150 80 120 15,870

FGR 992 55 546 72,212

FOP 40 30 12 1,588

FOP 246 30 74 9,787

3,744 3,068 405,759

BAS= W20 FOP= N4 W10 S4 E10$ W10 FEP= N4 W15 S10 E15 N6$ S6
W15 N10 W25 S32 FGR= S32 E31 N32 W31$ E31 S12 FOP= S6 E34 N6
W14 N7 W6 S7 W14$ E14 N7 E6 S7 E14 N16 E5 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,400

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 30 36 1,080.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 17,280

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,260

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

26,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


